Date : Friday, July 4™ 2014
Place : NHL, Rengerslaan 10, 8917 DD Leeuwarden

Program

11.30-12.15 Lunch offered by NHL

Program symposium (location “theater” D2.044)

12.30

12.35

12.45

13.15

13.45

14.15

14.45

15.15

15.45

16.15

16.30

17.30

Registration

Welcome

Start of the program

Presentation team DTU Denmark

Presentation team University of Sheffield
Presentation team University of Bremerhaven
Coffee break

Presentation team University for Applied Science in Kiel/Flensburg
Presentation team NHL Hogeschool Leeuwarden
Presentation mr. H. Seifert

Award ceremony

Reception

Closure.

We kindly ask you to confirm your presence before the 30" of June by sending
an e-mail to Djoke Bijlsma: d.bijlsma@nhl.nl
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